FRANK MAGUIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FRANKO RECRUITMENT LTD
FRASESTORE LTD
FREDDIEDAVISMEDIA LIMITED
FREEHOLD FLORENCE ROAD LTD
FREEQNZ RECORDINGS LTD

FREE UNIVERSAL NETWORK LIMITED
FRELLY SERVICES LTD

FRENCH KOSHER UK LIMITED
FRESCOFRIGO UK LTD

FRESH AND WELL LIMITED

FRESH LOOK CLEANING LTD

FRIED CHIX LIMITED

FRIENDS GLOBAL CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LTD

FRIENDS OF ROOM 13 (HARECLIVE)
LIMITED

FRONTLINE SOLUTIONS & CARE LTD
FRS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FRUSSY LTD

FRY-DAYS FISH AND CHIPS LIMITED
FSAG LIMITED

FS COFFEE LTD

FTD TRADING LIMITED

FTP FINANCE LTD

FTTX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FUDO BOX UK LTD

FULHAM FEST LTD

FULLER PROPERTY SERVICES LTD
FULTON GRAND LIMITED

FULTON HYDE LIMITED

FULTON LINCOLN LIMITED

FULTON REGENT LIMITED

FULTON ST JAMES LIMITED
FUNAKAMS LTD

FUNDED PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED
FUNK U NAIL SYSTEMS LTD

FUNKY MONKEY SUPPLIES LIMITED
FURNITURE CABIN LIMITED
FUSIONESTATESMRICS LIMITED
FUSION FF&E LTD

FUSION HOLDINGS LIMITED

FUSION INTEGRATED SMART SOLUTIONS
LTD

FUTURE ACHIEVEMENTS LTD.
FUTURE ASSIST LTD

FUTUREFLEX LTD

FUTURE INJECTION TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

FUTURE PROJECTS ECO LTD
FUTURES TRADING LIMITED

FUZE MEDIA LTD

FWL MOBILE FITTERS LTD
FYLDECOACHBUILT PRAMS LTD
FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

GENR8 LTD

GENTLE REVIVING THERAPY LTD

06449516
14646461
13218288
14538148
12907402
14370326
14209856
14622316
11468914
13266891
14643102
12181536
15233825
15290049

08425496

13815853
15469555
14612200
08786263
11174307
11441498
14499131
06758330
07781636
13622998
13320188
12928985
10877479
10695969
10595050
10595071
10865521
06151842
15062315
13673410
14592993
13992112
07899794
06451009
09609969
14555011

14514078
14630780
14585682
06591378

14563295
14562096
14617223
14185456
13985669

08401019
13115372

GABA PROPERTY LTD

GABRIELLA DIOR MURRAY LTD
GABVIC SOLUTIONS LTD

GADRIN CONSULTANCY LTD

GALAXY ENERGY LTD

GALAXYS FAST FOOD BAR LIMITED
GALAXYTEAMCOMPANY LTD

GALAXY WAY UK LIMITED

GALTECH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

GAMEGAY LAB LTD

GANAN LTD

G&B CHAHAL LIMITED

G&B ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
G & N CARS LIMITED

G & W PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GARAGE DO-OVER UK LTD

GARAGE ENGINEERING LTD

GARCHA & BAINS LIMITED

GARDEN DESIGN EXCELLENCE LIMITED
GARDEN PATH LIMITED

GARDEN ROOMS PLUS LTD

GARDNER CONTRACTS (SW) LIMITED
GARETH PITTARD CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GARRETTO SOLUTIONS LTD

GARY BENSON LTD

GASA VERSATILITY LIMITED
GATELINK PROPERTIES LIMITED
GATEWAY METRO LIMITED

G ATWAL LTD

GAYS ANATOMY LIMITED

GAZZI TECH LIMITED

GBEX NOMINEE 1A LIMITED

GBEX NOMINEE 1B LIMITED
G.B.GLORIOUS LTD

GB GROUNDWORKS AND DEVELOPMENTS LTD

GB HERITAGE LIMITED

GBN CONSULTING LTD

GBR ART LTD

GBSEARCH LTD

GCI CAPITAL LIMITED

G.C.POOLE LTD

GCSEASE LIMITED

GD TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
GEEKSTEAM LIMITED

GEK PENG LIMITED

GEMARIT LIMITED

GEMMA SHIELD DESIGN STUDIO LTD.
GEMS AESTHETICS LTD

GENERAL MILLS PENSION TRUSTEE
LIMITED

GENERATIONS ESTATE PLANNING LTD
GENESIS BROTHERS FITNESS LTD
GENISIS CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
GEN LOGISTICS LIMITED

GENPIRE LIMITED
GLADSTONE PARK PROPERTIES LIMITED

15390736
13880754
06442920
14528434
07065824
14270786
15307323
14798683
13772575
15243397
14642508
12881919
14624654
06137123
10132515
13666234
13966788
05993973
02942945
12351045
12558093
03624160
11519066
14545949
13785850
15021472
12616568
08519902
14093913
11009072
15192937
14575735
14580452
14435590
13880616
13867843
13086374
12041198
14550515
07675420
05425539
12427836
15453748
14072294
14673079
04554441
14072982
13654805
04475297

12529996
13300979
11767935
03897758

13926215
09224577
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07/05/2024
07/05/2024

07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024

07/05/2024
07/05/2024



